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Transactions

BIOTRON LIMITED

Recent Transactions

Mr Robert Andrew + Mrs Dawn Teoh X******2864
ORD - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

Date Transaction Movement Running balance
24/05/2019 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +259450 1018550
6/05/2019 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +442386 759100
3/05/2019 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +39014 316714
28/11/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +177700 277700
26/11/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -200000 100000
26/11/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +200000 300000
22/11/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +100000 100000
21/11/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -200000 0
20/11/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -119600 200000
30/10/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +19900 319600
11/10/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +130200 299700
8/10/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +98000 169500
5/10/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +71500 71500
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